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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shain McHatton433
KGA

8.900 9.250 9.0508.700 35.900
2T 1 9T 4 1 

1 

Taylor Allen402
Champion

8.650 9.050 8.7759.400 35.875
7T 3T 1 7 2 

2 

Jenna Smallwood396
Becca's

8.650 8.850 9.1509.175 35.825
8T 5 4 2 3 

3 

Ally Niday434
KGA

8.750 9.100 8.6508.925 35.425
5T 2 7 9 4 

4 

Chloe Yates419
Champion

8.550 9.050 9.3258.450 35.375
9 4T 14 1 5 

5 

Brooklyn Hall430
KGA

8.750 8.800 9.1258.550 35.225
6T 6 13 3 6 

6 

Sara Adams401
Champion

8.800 8.550 8.4008.900 34.650
4 9 8 12T 7 

7 

Makenzie Thompson470
River City

8.300 8.700 8.4009.200 34.600
10T 7 3 13T 8T

8T

Kyra Farthing422
Excel

8.900 7.950 8.8008.950 34.600
3T 13 6 6 9T

9T

Alayna Shipp460
Legacy

8.300 8.600 8.9008.700 34.500
11T 8 10T 5 10 

10 

Ashley Szabo478
Top Flight

8.100 8.450 8.4509.050 34.050
12 11 5 11 11 

11 

Elizabeth Drepaul379
All Stars

7.850 8.200 8.6009.375 34.025
13 12 2 10 12 

12 

Maggie Steinrock437
KGA

9.000 7.800 8.3008.650 33.750
1 14 11 14 13 

13 

Rylee McCallon486
Universal

7.250 8.500 8.7508.600 33.100
14 10 12 8 14 

14 
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